Schedule " //. " WORK CREDITS SCHEDULE

THIS IS AN AMENDMENT TO AN AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE BETWEEN:

PRATT HANSEN GROUP the "Vendor,

AND_		TKACHUK		THE	PURCHASER(S)			
	OPERTY LOT# 500	2		PLAN NUMBER				
WITH A	A CLOSING DATE OF 10	DAY OF	AUGUST		20 0			
THE P	ARTIES AGREE TO AMEND	THE AGREEMENT A						
	The Vendor agrees to a ("Work") and to credit	illow the Purchae	ear to cumply and	or install the fo	ollowing			
a) ,	INSTALL	TIVE IN M	MN BATHLO	A CIOCIL) as TO	Hows:			
b)								
c)								
2.	The Purchaser hereby agadesignated by the Vendor purposes of the Schedule, trades, (collectively hereinal	the Purchaser shall m	rer caried file AGUGOL	Site Supervisor or "), with respect to Purchaser and any	such other persor the Work. For the helpers and/or sub			
3.	The Purchaser acknowledge payment (s) as set out in the completed by the Purchaser Vendor. The Purchaser ack (inclusive of G.S.T.) equivalenthe Purchaser, as a payment	in accordance with a knowledges that upon and to the same shall it	performance schedule entitlement to the Wo	ork, which Work mues as determined by	ist be the			
4,	The Purchaser agrees to not make any changes to the materials or the design of the premises and to complete the Work in accordance with the plans and specifications as determined by the Vendor. In the event the Purchaser fails to comply with the foregoing, the Vendor may, in its discretion, require the Purchaser to reinstall, rectify or change the Work ("Changes") to conform with the Vendor's plans and specifications. The Purchaser shall pay for any costs incurred by the Vendor as a result of any or all changes and for any extra time expended by the Vendor and/or extra materials used by the Vendor, in the construction of the premises resulting from the Work by the Purchaser. The Vendor may deduct such additional costs for changes, extra time and/or material from the Work Credits, or demand payment forthwith.							
5.	In the event Work is not completed by the Purchaser in accordance with the said performance schedule, the Vendor reserves the right, in its sole discretion to: a. extend the closing date up to six (6) months, to permit the Purchaser to complete the Work; b. extend the closing date up to six (6) months, to permit the Vendor to complete the Work, at the Purchaser's expense; and/or c. terminate the Agreement							
6.	The Purchaser(s) agrees to comply with, at all times while completing the Work, the ruregulations of the Ontario Occupational Health and Safety Act and Regulations for Conservations and to obey all safety Instructions and directions given by the Vendor.							
	The Purchaser(s) acknowled Safety rules and regulation booklet 14 days prior to the before the specified time, to twenty dollars (\$20.00).	e closing date to the	eir review. The Puri	chaser(s) also ag	ree to return the			
ATED	AT INNISPER	THIS 2014	DAY OF AUD	1151	20_06			
	WITNESS		CESTON	URCHASER				
ccepte	WITNESS		P	URCHASER				
ATED	h 0 0 01 C	_ THIS also	DAY OFPV	6WST	20 06.			
		•	PRATT HANSE	IN GROUP				
	WITNESS	•	PER:	MA				

AMENDMENT TO AGREEMENT OF PURCHASE AND SALE

BETWEEN	Pratt Hanser	Group Inc.		THE VENDOR,	
	MICHMEL			THE	PURCHASER(S
ON PROPERTY	LOT#	2 400m	WD VARK.	PLAN NUMBE	R 51M Four
DRAWN THE	BTH DAY	Y OF AOKL			<u>20 6 6</u>
AND CLOSING C	ON THE LOT	DAY OF	AU 655		20 <u></u>
THE PURCHASE AFOREMENTION	R(S) AND THE VEN VED AGREEMENT:	DOR HEREIN AG	REE TO THE FO	LLOWING AMENDME	NTS TO THE
	ADD RE	z ent cle	すい へん	hn BMHLOM	
AT	LLBHT E	in whi	16HT A:	SMANCED	
01) From Pl	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			
		(NO CHAT	ME).		
		•			
and except for su Purchase and Sal	ch changes noted i le shall remain the s	herein, all other te same as stated the	rms and conditerein.	ions contained in said	Agreement of
DATED AT	JN14416	THIS 2014	DAY OF	WS1/51 2	006.
				10/1/	
	1111/1-		Mark	La Ha	
	TINESS			URCHASER	
VV	ITNESS			URCHASER	
ccepted; ATED AT	BAMLVÉ	THIS <u>J</u>	Navoe	W6V57	. 04.
			ratt Hansen G	roup inc.	
Wi	TNESS			PER:	

